Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: M.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ATOLE ASHWINI BALASAHEB

CHAVAN HEMA LAXMAN

CHOLE PRATIBHA RAMESH

CHOUDHARI POOJA SHAILESH

DEOKATE BHRAMADEO VISHNU

GHADGE GOURI KHANDERAO

LOKHANDE PRIYANKA POPAT

MALI SHUBHADA SANDIPAN

MORE PRADNYA VINAYAK

RAMSHETTI PRATIBHA CHANDRAKANT

SALUNKE CHAITRALI ASHOK

SAYYAD AKIL HUSAIN

SONMALE MINAL SURESH

THAWARE SWAPNIL GANGADHAR

WANAVE TEJAL TANAJI

Mother Name

MOHINI

KALPANA

SHANTABAI

SAVITA

BHAGYARATHI

PUSHPLATA

SUNITA

PADMINI

PRATIBHA

SUNITA

VIMAL

SHAKILA

KAVITA

WANDANA

RANJANA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12014195493
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12014195483
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12014195480
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12014195491
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12014195484
12014195482
12014195487

12014195479
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